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Accounting

Instance Name
509 Dev_VM_SRe3z

Prod_VM_SR806

532 Dev_VM_SR796
590 Prod_VM_SR843
308 Dev_VM_SR432
537 Dev_VM_SR804

1111 Prod_VM_SR863

591 Prod_VM_SR807
412 Prod_VM_SR452
500 Dev_VM_SR742

500 Dev_VM_SR742
556

397 Dev_VM_SR430
s61 Dev_VM_SR827

299 QA_VM_SR438

Resource Accounting Details

Provisioned Time

Tue Aug 09 2016..

Wed Sep 28 201

Thu Jun 09 2018,
Tue Sep 20 2016,
Tue Mar 01 2016,
Tue Jun 14 2016,

Wed Sep 28 201

Tue Sep 20 2016,

Wed Mar 09 201

Tue May 10 2016..

Tue May 10 2016

Fri Feb 19 2016 ...
Tue Jul 05 2016

Wed Mar 02 201...

o 2 o

Month Active VM Inactive V. Blade Type Active VM Inactive V. Allocated Allocated Storage Co Total Cost USD
August, 2016 1.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
September, 2010 54.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.08

July, 2016 163.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.04 0.01 0.08

July, 2016 744.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 017 0.03 0.28
September, 2016 243.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.01 1011

July, 2016 744.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.17 0.03 0.28

July, 2016 744.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 017 0.03 0.28
September, 2016 55.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 10.05

July, 2016 163.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.04 0.01 0.00
September, 2016 242.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.01 10.11

July, 2016 7440 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.21 0.03 0.65
September, 2016 621.0 97.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.32 0.10 0.58

July, 2016 744.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.33 0.10 0.60

July, 2016 163.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.02 0.1

July, 2016 744.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.04 0.08 0.21
September, 2016 541.0 97.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.03 0.18
September, 2016 621.0 97.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 .10 0.04 o.19
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